
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3970

1 65 46 53.8 48 4033 63 2842 0

2 68 41 49 46 77 49 4053 20 2714 0.13

3 59 40 43.5 43 71 45 0.17 4121 68 2866 0.01

4 66 43 51.5 55 60 45 1.11 4154 33 3968 0.01

5 77 43 44 43.5 78 49 1.3 4224 70 5150 -3104 0.12

6 50 35 39 33 55 31 0.17 4315 91 3170 0.1

7 53 38 52 43.3 61 30 4385 70 3084 0.09

8 64 36 50 45 71 43 4438 53 2894 0.19

9 65 42 45 34.5 70 43 4523 85 2672 0.22

10 52 33 40 33.5 63 33 4639 116 2490 0.18

11 51 26 39 33 63 32 4704 65 2280 0.21

12 60 39 60 46 68 34 4812 108 2054 0.23

13 78 36 57 48.2 77 45 4890 78 1634 0.42

14 76 45 62 55 81 49 4936 46 1402 3314 0.23

15 89 56 66.5 57 84 53 5005 69 2086 0.22

16 86 53 61 55.8 84 59 5039 34 2876 0.21

17 87 49 59 56 88 57 5079 40 2580 0.3

18 85 60 69.3 62.5 83 59 5209 130 2256 0.32

19 70 30 45.8 40 66 37 0.38 5282 73 2360 0.28

20 62 31 48 45 74 42 5308 26 2214 0.15

21 69 45 59.8 54.3 75 45 5381 73 2078 0.13

22 78 57 64.8 60 80 51 5469 88 1728 0.35

23 83 49 62 57.5 88 57 5506 37 1574 0.16

24 94 53 60 55 93 58 5546 40 1278 3236 0.29

25 92 59 66.8 62.8 89 61 5576 30 3088 0.15

26 92 54 65 59.8 90 64 5631 55 2612 0.48

27 92 60 63.5 62 92 62 0.14 5666 35 2540 0.21

28 73 54 54.8 48 79 55 5728 62 2470 0.07

29 59 37 49 44.8 61 43 5778 50 2238 0.23

30 73 45 50 47.5 81 44 5819 41 2036 0.2

Avg. 72 45 54.4 49.2 76 47 Total 3.27 0 Total 1849 Total 5.89

2168 1335 Greatest 1.3 0 Adj. Total 5.89
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